Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
BRK-LED36-DL-ECO Series
3”/4”/5”/6” Surface LED Dome Light
DESCRIPTION
7.3" Diameter surface dome light solution designed to fit most standard 3",
4", 5" and 6" recessed housings. Also works in 4" junction box.

5", 6"
housings
Ordering Information
SKUs Description
BRK-LED36-DL-14W-27K-ECO 3"- 6" LED Dome Light/Trim, 2700K CCT
BRK-LED36-DL-14W-3K-ECO 3"- 6" LED Dome Light/Trim, 3000K CCT
BRK-LED36-DL-14W-35K-ECO 3"- 6" LED Dome Light/Trim, 3500K CCT
BRK-LED36-DL-14W-4K-ECO 3"- 6" LED Dome Light/Trim, 4000K CCT